Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05234671

Quality Doors & Windows Limited

|/ We

Fiona Grant

The Annexe, The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S119PS

Claire Louise Foster

The Annexe, The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S119PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 13 January 2010

Signed A A e\f\Q_J\Sr

Date 08 January 2010

Wilson Field Limited

The Annexe, The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 9PS3

Ref: QUALO1C/FG/CLF/CS
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

-
<
()
o
e
e
<
wn

Y

P e INEEL 2 ) W N

3 16/01/2010 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Quality Doors & Windows Limited

on the 8 January 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

|, Sharon Gallagher, of Osborne House, Gatehead Terrace, West Bolden, Tyne &
Wear, NE36 0QA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 8 January 2010 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Supply &
fitting of doors and windows

Swemdaffimmed at  [A Bealu Loan  Samu Suieih Tote o Wene
NE2Z 2BA

Date i v+ Mﬁ\ Vel 2010

Signatures (M’%L\/ ;
' \ K. . tpnpidanyy SO Ton
/ LAAEN b Lol -

Before Me T APawv.  Ascgvu

LOTHRt  Shf C1s
“Lure AL ANGLI EZoaA
A Solicitor issi j

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-swom.




Quality Doors & Windows Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Cash Held by Proposed Liguidator 30,024.32 30,024.32
Book Debts 31,362.21 21,953.55
Monies Held in Escrow 45,000.00 Uncertain
Securidoor (N.E.) Limited 4,352.36 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 186.26 186.26
Rent Deposit 8,250.00 5,250.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated totgal assets available for preferential creditors 57.414.13

1. Zoio

Signature
/

u o
|



Quality Doors & Windows Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5741413
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 57,414.13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to cany forward) 14,482.83
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 42 931.30
Debts secured by floating charges
Sharon Gallagher 106,250.00
106,250.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (63,318.70)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 14,482.83
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,482.83
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 50,600.22
Bank of Scotland 9,840.81
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYEMIC) 31,741.69
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 19,339.99
111,522.71
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (97,039.88)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 63,318.70
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {160,358.58)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
{160,458.58)

Estimated totalfgeﬁciencylsurplus as regards members

Signature Date ” ] 2010




ZE:LL 010z Aenuer 90 00'9 JoA DS Sdl g 10 4 ebeg
G2'681 HSZ ZE3N ‘uoiBuiyseas ‘ejels3 [euISnpu| JOAOID ‘PROY Jamo) b pi7 sBuneoy Jepmod sbed Z0dD
80'61E OVZ #S1 ‘pueaAslD ‘ybnougssippiy ‘AqseunQ YUoN 'peoy Aqsauug YyuoN g2 uoybuniiig 00d0
G164 HNE 6S 'PIWSYS '8/ | X08 Od ‘S9IASS JaW0}sNY essuIsng §59U/SNg }SaMIIBL LN TUND
vs 219 OMB LHQ ‘weying '00g XoF Od ‘ajua) Jswojsng J3JBAA UBUGWINUHON  MOND
85'v6 X9 823N ‘PUIS|[EAN ‘PEOY HOWMBE ‘P SUDRBAA '3 SIOOW 8J0}0B 4 JSET YLON LOND
6106 Jeap g auA | ‘uophe|g ‘peoy Aopeq P17 £18pI003Y Alulf 1883 YUON QOND
L1128 HEE €95 'QUIYSHIOA YINOS ‘WEWaIoY ‘0z Xo8 Od puequwon Wo10
QdZ ¥3N
56LE ‘euf | uodn spseomeN ‘PEOY POOMSI00S O '91E)S3 [BUISNPU| 8RS RIQON 'St - €1 SHUN PN I[BLOA PAOTT 00710
81'629'l HO| 98 'PioWaYS ‘yBnoiogsiiH ‘peoy soueH 106 $9]401d gy JaUNIODY 00M0
00642 wZ L93AN ‘puspaqunyyoN ‘yadiop JoowybiH 9 Hamauery ue| Z0iD
08'6E (80 ZLHS '9100d 'ajejsT piaynN ‘peoy |amieH PR 031 LoID
([
£0'EL 1ZHI ‘ueiyloT ise] 'Ybnqiassniy ‘peEOY SOlEYMBN JEIS3 [ELISNPU| MOLIBQYSIH ‘ZZ iU swiaisAg BuyooT ueyey oo
66'6E€'6L dvb v£7 'loodiean oQ susent) ‘suonesed Aousajosu| {(L¥A) SWoisn) g onuaned WH ~ IOWHD
B9'LPLLE Nil LDH 'asysyoA YuoN ‘sieboueH ‘anudAy BUOIA Z ‘AIaA008Y apisIBap (DIN/AAV) sWosng g anuaAsy WH  DINHD
00°062'901 laybBeges uoieys pls3e)
£6°1L62'1 HH9 823N 'PUSSI[EAA 'PEOY UBUPEH "yed SSBUISNg JOUBIN '6 'R 2 SIuN sbugeo) Jepmod ayi3 Z03D
66'21E XN6 EZW '121S3YOUBly ‘SMEUSUSLRAN ‘9)eJST (BLISNPU| SUIOYIPUNOY 'PROY BJoWeq pie3 103D
T0'v00'L DAL £ 12ISIYOURY 'PICYES ‘|831S USINYD (S '9SNOH UOHILIEBK S|IASN uog ' ebpuply 3 0032
0T Pir w0 8Z3N "JeapA B BUA | 'PUS|IEAA 'SUET UOPMOH P11 s8N SQa Zoao
8l'65v'8 MHO 013N ‘peaysajes) ‘mejad ‘pPeoy spigius 'siiiyaucis £2v 1un SSE|D) poomLog 10ao
PLYLE X86 §XH ‘DIYSHIOA ISaAN 'PUE|[T '1984S 28G8nD ‘S uoiBuliap £ un P17 eullf|ddng yainp s|gnog 00a2
SeEYe XE SHS ‘PUBKRPUNS 'UNOD SBULBYIED IS ‘3SNOH Jamo) suonnjog SN 100D
19242 OHO 8ZIN 1B B SUAL ‘PUBS|IEBAN 18RS UOSUDRY 0L P17 SUOHN[OS Juld COWWO) 0022
1g'0¥2's dX¢ 1 1H3 'yBinquip3 ‘peoy a1Biog 009 puejoos 4o jueq Nv82
01’186 00 PLAM 'SPUBIPIA ISAA ‘Uojs|ig "Wed [euisnpy| sjeA Buudsg 'Ly wun PSYUIT SIOJUCD MOPUM d I 1 0080
08'69E 3d8 SNS 'UOPUIMS ‘|lIH [BUPUIAA 'SIjuaD [BAY P11 YN TYAMY o]
85°€E8 DAL EW 'PIojeS 19a1S UIANY 0§ ‘BSNOH UCHIWEH S|8N P11 Aluncag ebpuply £0VO
e a4 809 8E3N ‘'uoBuIysEAA ‘8 JOUISI] 'PROY USP|IM “HBd S52UISNg pocMeuld P N lIoiony Zovo
00°LL 8d6 ¥EIN 'JEINN B BUA] 'SPIRIYS YINOS ‘BjEIST [EUISNPU| SPISUOWIS ‘| Jun salddng jueq eydyy LovD
G6'0Zt Sdl £EIN 'Jeapn ' 2uf L 'spiRIYS WInos 'suen uspled paywit Jaquuy Asjusy 111170}
3 ssaIppy sweN Aoy

slo}jpas) Auedwon - g
pejjwi smopulp g s100(Q Ajljend
P3IWIT plal4 Uos|im



ZE:LL 0L0Z Aenuer 9o

009 1A 708 Sdl

\e! wﬁﬁ@

Z 4oz obed

eimeubis

brTil'ie Bujjjejo] sejug of
00'000'¢ Orl Lyd “Aspoyd ‘op x08 Od P dnos SaUOP SHIUA IHMD
0z I8l Z85 €E3N 'Jeap, B SuAL ‘spieiyS YOS ‘ajejs3 |elisnpu| exApuaxey 'eg Jun Pi1 uoneslige apisaul) E0LD
6E°PE X0l £E3N ‘Spidlys Yinos 18ans Ausquod ‘ejeis3 [eujsnpul Auaquod P sa)ddng [ewsnpuj SO 1 201D
£E€6e Q¢ 83N '1eap) B 2uAL 'S)e)sT {eUlsnpu| pesysales se3 'peoy Aueqly ‘esnoH Aueqy P17 dnoug) ssauisng {ej0) LOLD
0L'c OH9 8HQ ‘Weying ‘0 ‘yasucy ‘aebpes ‘sjejs3 {elysnpu| Lajpelg P 3N (e83si0ie L 001D
47 €€3N
00°00¢'¥ ‘IBap), g SUAL ‘'SPIOIYS YINOS ‘9JE|d 16NJE} '9SNOH SABYPINOAA 'WES | S3JEY SSaUisng junog episaul] yinos YOS
9g'opt'al 8¢ vO 'mobselo 1eang ueads 'yed ssauisng pesyied ‘68E X0 Od 1amod Ysijoag £0S0
82966 286 8E3N '1eapn 'p suAL ‘uojBuluseAn 'SjelsT [eLisnput Jeapp 'peoy Bulpss /¢ P ssausised OIS 2082
144114" ML P3N “8uAL uodn a)SEOMaN ‘PEOY POOMS]0S JadlG UosIapUES Suolensu| plsyays 108D
re8S'y YHY ZINQG '191seauoq ‘uie Aqeusq ‘peoy puels swasAg [eInjoayyaly Jojusg 008D
1dZ 1108 '@SH0A
98281 153A0 ‘uoiBuilyBug “ped sseuIsng SOOI ‘UOHEMPY § JUN ‘)LD SOIAISS SpeeT uojyBiy 00HD
vLpLE l'AE £23d ‘auysabplque) 'sea|)g ‘Aeps BuipeH sDA wead #0dO
£2°025 dll ZSL ‘puepAsi) 'UBnologssippiy ‘pecy [erRIaLIwo Z pi7 sse[D Uojjod £0d0
3 $Salppy aweN Aoy

sio)pal) Auedwion - g

PeliI SMOPUIA, '§ sJooQ AjfenDd

pejwi ple|d UOS|iMA




